
Chicken Nuggets 

Spring Roll

Curry Roll 

 Mussels (gf)

Crab Sticks (gf)

Squid Rings

Donut 

Pineapple Fritter (gf)

Scoop of Chips

1/2 Scoop 

Scoop of beer battered 

1/2 scoop beer battered 

Seasoned wedges with sour  
cream

Fish of the day 

Battered (gf avail)

Crumbed (gf avail)

Hot Dog 

Sausage 

Battered Sausage

Sauces 

Sour Cream 

Tartare 

Garlic 

Tomato

All burgers come with lettuce 
and tomato.

Burgers    

Cheese Burger
1/4 pound beef pattie, cheese 

and tomato relish

Fish Burger (gf avail)

Battered fish & tartare sauce

Vegetarian Burger (gf avail)

Vege pattie and cheese

Chicken & Brie Burger (gf avail)

Grilled chicken,brie cheese & sweet 
chilli sauce

Extras

Egg, cheese, onions, pineapple, 
bacon, beetroot, hash brown, 

onion ring.

Meat Pattie 1/4 Pound

$10.00

$12.00

$11.00

$10.00

$1.50 ea

$4.20

$3.50

$2.50

$5.50

$4.00

$6.00

$7.50

$7.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.50

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00

$1.00

Wed - Sat : 4pm till 8pm 
Sun : 4pm till 7pm      Ph: 06 824 3555

$1.00 ea

$5.50

$5.50

$1.50

$2.00

$2.20




