Wed - Sat : 4pm till 8pm Sun : 4pm till 7pm



Ph: 06 824 3555

	Chicken Nuggets	\$1.00 ea	Burgers	
\$7.00	Spring Roll	\$5.50	All burgers come with lettuce and tomato.	
\$7.50	Curry Roll	\$5.50	Cheese Burger 1/4 pound beef pattie, cheese and tomato relish	\$10.00
	Mussels (gf)	\$1.50		\$12.00
\$3.50	Crab Sticks (gf)	\$2.00	Battered fish & tartare sauce	
\$2.50	Squid Rings	\$2.20	Vegetarian Burger (gf avail)	\$11.00
\$5.50	Donut		Vege pattie and cheese	
\$4.00	Pineapple Fritter (gf)		Chicken & Brie Burger (gf avail)	\$10.00
\$6.00			Grilled chicken,brie cheese & sweet chilli sauce	
\$4.00	Sauces		<u>Extras</u>	\$1.50 ea
\$3.00	Sour Cream	\$3.00	Egg, cheese, onions, pineapple, bacon, beetroot, hash brown,	
\$3.50	Tartare	\$2.00	onion ring.	
	Garlic	\$2.00	Meat Pattie 1/4 Pound	\$4.20
	Tomato	\$1.00		
	\$7.50 \$3.50 \$2.50 \$4.00 \$6.00 \$4.00 \$3.00	\$7.00	\$7.00	\$7.00 Spring Roll \$5.50 Curry Roll \$5.50 Cheese Burger 1/4 pound beef pattie, cheese and formato. \$3.50 Crab Sticks (ef) \$2.00 Squid Rings \$5.50 Donut \$4.00 Pineapple Fritter (ef) \$4.00 Sauces \$4.00 Squid Rings \$2.00 Chicken & Brie Burger (ef avail) \$6.00 Grilled chicken, brie cheese & sweet chilli sauce \$4.00 Squid Rings \$3.00 Squid Rings \$4.00 Squ